Bielitskyi Mykhailo Hryhoriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise Donetsk Coal Energy Company,
Temporarily Acting General Director

Last position

Date of dismissal July 5, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.15
Expand

risks

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2234

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bielitska Mariia Mykhailivna daughter
Bielitska Iryna Petrivna wife
Bielitska Alona Mykhailivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22697
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22697
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22697
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22697
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22698
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22698
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22698
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22698
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22699
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22699
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22699
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22699

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Bl waxTta 3onote Al
MepBOMaNCLKBYriNASA,
OunpeKkTop Wwaxtun

Bl waxta "3onote" Al
"MepBoMancbkByrinnga",
OunpekTop waxTun

Bl waxTta "3onote" Al
"MepBOMancbKByrinnga",
OunpeKkTop waxtun

State Enterprise M.S. Surgai
Mine, Deputy Director of
Material and Technical
Provision and Tender
Procurements

18 142,65

16 948,86

6 054,58

3 539,99

696,36

593,07

928,97

959,85


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7f3921e-c54f-49c5-9e0d-37f78ad2daf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6e3abd-3e04-4e5f-9718-6aecf4b4c5eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1142941-29ef-42d3-9641-a2a947a91a6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c4eb191-429e-42f4-b866-7e903c57c38f

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

8 000,00

4 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7f3921e-c54f-49c5-9e0d-37f78ad2daf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7f3921e-c54f-49c5-9e0d-37f78ad2daf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7f3921e-c54f-49c5-9e0d-37f78ad2daf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6e3abd-3e04-4e5f-9718-6aecf4b4c5eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6e3abd-3e04-4e5f-9718-6aecf4b4c5eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6e3abd-3e04-4e5f-9718-6aecf4b4c5eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1142941-29ef-42d3-9641-a2a947a91a6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1142941-29ef-42d3-9641-a2a947a91a6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1142941-29ef-42d3-9641-a2a947a91a6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c4eb191-429e-42f4-b866-7e903c57c38f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c4eb191-429e-42f4-b866-7e903c57c38f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c4eb191-429e-42f4-b866-7e903c57c38f

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7f3921e-c54f-49c5-9e0d-37f78ad2daf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6e3abd-3e04-4e5f-9718-6aecf4b4c5eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1142941-29ef-42d3-9641-a2a947a91a6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c4eb191-429e-42f4-b866-7e903c57c38f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7f3921e-c54f-49c5-9e0d-37f78ad2daf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6e3abd-3e04-4e5f-9718-6aecf4b4c5eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1142941-29ef-42d3-9641-a2a947a91a6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c4eb191-429e-42f4-b866-7e903c57c38f

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 57.0 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 57.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 57.0 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 57.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 * TOYOTA CAMRY 2007

2016 * TOYOTA CAMRY 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7f3921e-c54f-49c5-9e0d-37f78ad2daf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6e3abd-3e04-4e5f-9718-6aecf4b4c5eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1142941-29ef-42d3-9641-a2a947a91a6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c4eb191-429e-42f4-b866-7e903c57c38f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7f3921e-c54f-49c5-9e0d-37f78ad2daf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d6e3abd-3e04-4e5f-9718-6aecf4b4c5eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1142941-29ef-42d3-9641-a2a947a91a6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c4eb191-429e-42f4-b866-7e903c57c38f

il
CAREER:

Jan. 29, 2015 — till July 5, 2018 State Enterprise Donetsk Coal

Energy Company, Temporarily
Acting General Director

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2234
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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